Girls

Taylor Severt
Cloe Tucker
Ella Vannatter
Ella Divan
Brooke Barlock

Time Place
22:01:00

24:49

28:29

32:58

40:43

21
50
77
90

Boys

Logan Whitney
Kaiden Clutter
Lucas Holland
Dakota Ensminger
Jordan Hull

Brody Korosec
Zeke Proudfoot
Daniel Adams
Cale Brewer

Time
18:39:00
19:51:00
20:21:00
20:35:00
21:29:00
22:47:00
24:48
25:22
26:29

Place

10
22
28
29
41
62
86
92
103



